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These systems connect directly to the utility grid. 
They can either.send excess electricity back to 
the grid (in net metering systems) or draw power 
from the grid when your solar panels aren't 
producing enough. 

-Grid (Out Without Flow Through): 

These systems are completely independent from 
the utility grid. They rely on batteries to store 
excess solar energy, and they cannot draw power 
from the grid if the panels aren't generating 
enough. This means you'II need sufficient battery 
storage for nighttime or cloudy weather. 
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Benefits of Grid-Tied: 

You have access to a reliable power source even 
when your solar panels aren't generating. If your 
solar panels produce more energy than you use, 
you can receive credits from the utility company. 

Benefits of Off-Grid: 

You have complete control over your energy 
independence, with no dependence on the utility 
grid. You can also save on utility bills by relying 
on your solar panels for all your energy 
needs. ' 

Grid-Tied vs. Off-Grid 
Solar Systems - Paradis... 
Power Outages with Off-Grid  
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~ PECOa 

INTERCONNECTION APPLICATION 

For a Level 2, 3 or 4 Review — Applicants proposing to install generation approaching 2,000 kW or 
larger should contact PECO for guidance in determining the appropriate app6cation process.. 

(To he fi!!ed oul and suhmitted prior to installation) 

CUSTOMER GENERATOR CONTACT INFORMATION 

Leeal Name and Mailing Address of Customer-Generator: (if an Individual, Individual's Name)  

Name: John Pasquariello  

Mailing Address: 3581 Dows Rd 

City: Philadelphia State: PA Zip Code:19154 

Contact Person (If other than Above):  

Mailing Address (If other than Above):  

Telephone (Daytime): 2152007375 (Evening): 2152007375  

Facsimile Numbcr:  E-Mail Address: helenp877@aol.Corll 

Alternative Contact lnformation: (ifdifferent from Customer-Generator ebove) 

Name:  Vivint Solar Developer 

Mailing Address: 3301 N Thanksgiving Way, Suite 500 
City:  Lehi State: iJT Zip Code: 84043  

Telephonc (Daytime): 801-227-7014 (Evening):  

Fecsimile Number:  E-Mail Address: PAinterconnedion@vivintsolar.com  

The Customer-Generator Facilitv's Information: 

Faci►ity Address: 3581 Dows Rd 

City Philadelphia  State: PA Zip Code:19154 
    
Nearest Crossing Street:         
Electric Distribution Company: PECO    
Account #: Meter #: 
Existing Service Voltage: 240  VAC 

Cun-ent Annual Energy Consumption: -  

Existing Service Capacity: 90  Amps Sinele Phase 

kWh Estimated In-service Date: _       
Do you plan to export power? Yes, Frequently - occasional net monthly export 
If Yes, Estimated Maximum: kWAc, Estimated Gross Annual Energy Production: kWh 

One-line Diagram Auached (Required): Yes Site Plan Attached (Required): Yes 

Energy Source:  Solar (PV) Gross Generator Rating: _ kWAc 

Utility Accessible Disconnect or Lock Box:  Disconnect - Next to Meter 

]2equested Level of Review:  Level 2 Review Type of Generation Equipment: Invener 

L2- I 



~  PECOm 
Equipment Installation Contractor: Indicate by owner if applicable ❑S 
Name: Vivint Solar 

Mailing Address:  3301 N ThanksP,iving Way, Suite 500 

City:  Lehi State: UT  Zip Code:  84043 
Contact Person (If other than Above): 

Telephone (Daytime):  973-396-8787 (Evening):  

Facsimile Number:  E-Mail Address:  PAinterconnection@vivintsolar.com     

Electrical Contractor: (If Applicable) Indicate if not applicable ❑ 

Name: Bruce Scott 

Mailing Address:  3301 N ThanksgivingWay, Suite 500 

City: Lehi State: UT Zip Code:  84043 

Contact Person (lf other than Above):  

Telephone (Daytime):  973-396-8787 (Evening): 

Facsimile Number:  E-Mail Address:  PAinterconnection@vivintsolar.com  

ConsultingEneineer: (If Applicable) Indicate if not applicable S✓ 

Name: 

Mailing Address:  

City: State:  Zip Code:  

Contact Person (If other than Above):  

Telephone (Daytime):  (Evening):  

Facsirnile Number:  E-Mail Address:  

Application Fee: 

The Applicant shall deposit a not refundable application fee which is approved by the Pennsylvania Public 

Utility Commission and is listed on PECO's Website. Depending on the level of review and nature of the 

energy generating equipment, additional study and review fees, as pennitted by Pennsylvania Public Utility 

Commission Regulations may be required and are not a part of the aforementioned application fee. 

Application Fee Enclosed: Select Amount:  

Customer-Generator Insurance Disclosure: 

General Liability Insurance coverage is not required under the Pennsylvania Public Utility 
Commission's Regulations. However, the Customer still has responsibility and/or liability for any 
damage(s) or injury(ies) caused by the Customer-Generator Facility and/or the Customer's 
Interconnection Facilities. The Customer-Generator is advised to consider obtaining appropriate 
coverage. 

L2-13 
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does the utily add there kifl°e : X 
 

AI) Images Videos Shopping ivews +Neb 

These are results for does the utitity sdd 
?.r=.e1e kFiowatts to ihe soar kr₹`owafts 
Search instead for Loev th „tft,: a:1c thr r e 
:]i~~'.1N~f,i:C in r 4:e boi!A1 k.llwriii.__ 

~ AI Overview +3 

No, utilities don't simply add their. kilowatt- 
hours (kWh) to your solar-generated kWh; 
they use a system called net metering to 
calculate your electricity bi11, crediting you 
for excess energy sent back to the grid. c~ 

Here's a more detailed expianation: 

Net Metering: 

Wilen yoUr Soar panelS prodlice lilore eiecTl"icltV 
than you use,, the excess energy 7s senl back ;o 
ihS Qr {d, 2nd the utlilty" crnCiitS yoLr Bccouilt ior 
i l . e 

Credit for Excess Energy: 

T hš: credit is tvpically a one-for-one ex.chan ge, 
meaning the utiGty creciits vo'1 fc,r each kWh of 
eiectriciiy you send back to the griC. '~ 
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01/05/2024 

-5166.90 
-$166.90 

5118.42 

® TAXES&FEES S 118.42 

Blling SummaTy 

Bill Date 
Excess aedit 
Tota1 OtherCharges 

Current Period Charges 

Electric 
Total New Charges 

® ELECTRIC SUPPLV 

PECO 
2301 Market Street 
Phladelphia, PA 19103 
800-4944000 

• PECO ELECTRIC 

DELIVERy 

ELECTRIC 

5118.42 

No Payment is Due 50.00 

1.I Payment Amount S f 
,~~-  -__.__s.._ 

Pay Today! 

n peco.com/ebill 
Go paperless: receive and pay your bll online. 

L•i 
f 

* PECOm 
An Lxelon Cornpany 

Page 1 o! Z 

Name: IOHN PASQUARIELLO 

•Account Number: 50967=00300 
Phone Number: 267-343-4804 
Service Address: Rs-In/Out, 3581 Dows Rd; Phladelphia-

Emergenq and Repair 

® 800-841-4141 ' 

This is the numbeT to call to report pocver outages, gas leaks 
or odon, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment 

No Payment is Due . $ 0.00. 

Your remaining excess aedit is $48.48 

General Information 
Nextscheduled meterreading:o2/07/2014 

1-800-494-4000  
If you have any questions oT concems, please call 800-494-4000 
before the dlre date: 51 tiene alguna pregunta, favor de Ilamar al 
numero 1-800-494,4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento. 

peco.com/seryice 
Customer seH Service - Manage your Account 24/7 
Start, stop and move your service 

~ 

~ 

8 

8 
8 
4 
r-

  
~ In Person:2301 Market St., Philadelphia, PA 19103 Q By Phone:1-800-494-4000 n Online: peco.com  

~  PECO. 
Rolum only this porlion wlth yuur theck made payable to PECA. Please vrtite your account number on your check 

❑ EnroR in Autornatf[ Payenent CompleteJorm on reverse side. 

, ❑SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS   
an L.elon Cc'•i..an, 

1301 Market Slreet 
Phlladelphla Pq 19101-1JB0 

Accountt150967l00300j  B 877-432-9384 
Paybyphone.aronveniencefeewlllapply. 

000015501AV0<9B••A13T0 T1U87041915e1,0428t 1U2E1-P00155-1245 

    

IIIlllllllllellllllllllllllellllllleelelllllllrlltlllllll!Ilrllll 

IOHN PASQUARIELLO 
RS-IN/OUT 

. 3581 DOWS RD 
PHILADELPHIA,PA 19154-4042 

~ 

Illltllltdrlhhlllldllrlllrulltlrltlllqllpuqllllllldl 
PECO - Paym ent Processing 
PO Box 37629 
Philadelphia, PA 19101-0629 

           

t1    

509670030001000000040360000001 



Prertous 

Reading 

Type 

842 32617ARual 

Read Meler 
Dates Number LoadType 

12/04-01/05 010330146 General5emce " TotkWh 319r5Actual 

MWtiplier 

Present Difference Jf 

Total 

Usage 
Meter Readtng 

842 

12/h1-01/U5 U303]U147 Outw/aFlowThr TolkwA 46828ARual 46910 AQual 141 1 142 

640kWhX 0.07861 

640kWh X 0.08060 
640kWhX 0.00857 

561.42 

10.52 
50.31 
0.59 

557.06 

51.58 
5.48 

S0.06 

-0.06 

$118.42 

peco.com/smartideas 
Save energy and maney 

Period Usage 

CurrentMonth 842 

Last Month 641 

LaSt Vear 575 

Avg kwh per Month 540 
Total Annual kWh Usage 6,482 

Aeg Daily 
Usage 

26.3 
19.4 
18.0 

Arg Daily 
Days Temp 

32 43 

33 45 

32 40 

Shopping InfoTmation Box 
When shopping for a cornpetitive electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Account Number: S0967-00300 
Electrtc Rate: Electric Residential5ervice 

If you are purchasing the energy you use from a 
competitive supplier, it is important to understand the 
terms of your contract and expiration date. 

(LID Moblle App 
Download the PECO moble 
app for your Apple or 
AndToid device for the 
quickest and easiest way 
to manage your account 
and pay bll with one swipe 
ofthefinger. 

~ PECOy 
An Exelon Company 

Account Number: 50967-00300 Page 2 of 2 

MeteT Information 

Total kWh Used: 842 
i 

~ ElectTic Residential Service 

Service Period 12/04/2023 to 01/05/2024 - 32 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 

Customer Charge  
Distribution Charges 
Distribution System Improvement 
Char9e 

ELECTRIC SUPPLV 

Generation Charges 
Trantmission Charges 

TAXES & FEES 
State Tax Adjustrnent 

TotalCurrent Charges 

Message Center 
From PECO: 
New charges contafn estimated total state taxes of 
S8.12, including S6.99 for State Gross ReceiptsTax. 

Vour Previous Banked Dism-bu[ion kWh is 60. VouT 
Current Change in Banked Distnbutfon k Wh is -60. 
Your current Adjustment to Banked Distnlsution kWh 
due to settlement is 0. Vour Remaining Banked 
Distnbution kwh is O. . 

Vour Previous Banked Generation k1Nh is 60. Vour 
Current Change in Banked Generation kWh is -60.your 
current Adjustment to Banked Generation kWh due to 
settlement or electric generation supplierswitch is 0. 
your Remaining 8anked Generation kwh is O. . 

Vour electric price to compare is S0.08B2 per kwh. 
This may change in March, lune, Septernber and 
December. For more tnformation and supplier offers 
visit PAPowerswitch.com and ocastate.paus. 

o 

~ 

~ 

~ 

m 

Your Usage ProRle 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE 

891 

]12 

534 

356 

178 

0 ili l..lilld l 
Vour Total Account Balance of $-48-48 includesyour 
Total Amount Due and a11 other Arrearage/ 

— Agreement/Deferred balancesthat are on this 
aceALLrlt. 

Credit balance on this bll wlll be applied to your next 
lAN FEa NWt AVR A41Y lUN IUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC lAN standard bll. 
2027 ]024 

W ays to Pay 

~ Online 
Visit peco.com/paybill 
where you can enrol 
in AutoPay, or make a 
ohe-time payment using 
your aedit card or bank 
account. 

~ Mail 

Mal checks payable to 
PECO and write your 
account R on your check. 
Make sure to include the 
tearvoff portion of your bill 
at the bottom of page 1. 

`1 Phone 

Call 1-877-432-9384 to 
make a payment with a 
vedit card, debit card, 
oryoor bank account.' 

' Fees apply/or curd & phone puyrnents. 
NoJees 4pply when you crrate a PECOAtyarcuunt und pay using your bunk uccount 

_jc+cb. 
uu.s: 



02/05/2024 

-548.48 
-548.48 

5196.95 

® TAXES & FEES 5796.95 

Billing Summary 

Bill Date 
Excess credit 
Total OtheT Charges 

Current Period Charges 

Electric 
Total New Charges 

• ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
PECO 
2301 Market Street 
Phladelphia, PA 19103 
800-494-4000 

• PECO ELECTRIC 
DELIVERY 

ELECTRIC 

5196.95 

❑ EnreR in Autonuti[ Paymenl. Complele furrn cn revene side. 

❑ Pledge a denatinn lo MEAF. CompleteJorm on reverse side. 

~ Account # 50967-00300 1 
  
B 877-432-9384 
 Pay by pAone, a mnmenience lee wlll aFP1Y. 

Please pay this amount by 
03/07/2024 $148.47 

~ ~ 
¿ Payment Amount $ ~ ~ . , 
....~._ ._-_.—.-_~...._. ._.. ~ . . 

IIP'lll'll'IhirllnPlrlllrmlhrl'r'ql'puq'hl'I'16 
PECO - Payment Processing 
PO Box 37629 
Philadelphia, PA 19101-0629 ~ 

- PECOm 
nn Exelon Cornpan,v 

Page 1 uf 2 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO 

Account Number: 50967-00300 
Phone Number: 267-343-4804 
Service Address: - Rs-In/Out, 3581 Dows Rd, Philadelphia 

Emergency and Repair 

® 800-841-4141 

This is ttie number to call to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odors, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment 

Total Amount Due.on 03/07/2024 5148:47' 

General anformation, 
Next scheduled metei reading:03/13/2024 

1-800=494-4000 - . 
Ifyou have any questions or concems, please call 800-494-4D00 
before the due date. Si tiene alguna piegunta, favor dc Ilamar al 
numero 1-800-494-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento. 

peco.com/service 
Customer Self Servfce - Manage Your Account 24/7 
Start, stop and move your service - 

o 

8

R

 

4 

~ 
~ 

  
A In Person: 2301 Market St., Phlladelphia, PA 19103 

 
❑ Online: peco.com ByPhone:l-800-494-4000  

Return only this portion with your check made payablu lo PECO. Ploasu write yuur accolmt number on your check. 

~~ -- PECO. 
er. t ..•lun C.-,̂ Ob .. 
1301MavYct5neel 
Phlladelphla. PA 19103.1390 

Pay Today! 

❑ peco.com/ebill 
Go paperless: receive and pay your bill online. 

OOOB811mAV0.s0r ••AUTo T]08r2519154-406281 L02-81-POG8L1J1 

"ull'II'ir'I'n'IIILLIIIIIIIII'lll'III'n'I'I'llulldll'III"' 
IOHN PASQUARIELLO 
RS-IN/OUT 
3581 DOWS RD 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154-0042 

A4Y': 

509670030001001484740670148476 

n 



Previous 
Meter Readfng MWtiplier 

Presem D'dference X 
Read Meeer 
Dates Number Load Type 

Readmg 
Type 

Total 
Usage 

Ol/05-02/O5 020310146 General5avice TolkW6 
01/U5-02/05 020370147 Outw/oFluwThr TotkWh 

31817 Actual 

46910 A[tual 
33973Actual 

47054A[tYal 

1,156 3156 
84 541 

Shopping InfoTmation Box 
When shopping for a competitive electtic/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Account Number: 50967-00300 
ElectricRate: ElectricResidential5ervfce 

If you are purchasing the energy you use from a 
competitive supplier, it is important to understand the 
tenns of your contrad and expiration date. 

Your electric ptlce to compare ii 50.0892 per kWh. 
This may change in March; lune, 5eptembeT and 
December. For more inforrnation and supplier offers 
visit PAPowerSwitch.com and ocastate:pa.us. 

. PECOa 
An &.elon Cumpany 

Account Number: 50967-00300 Page z of 2 

Meter )nformation 

Total kWh Used: 1,156 

, Electric Residential5ervice 

Service Period 01/05/2024 to 02/05/2024 - 31 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERV 5101.40 

Customer Charge 10.52 
Distn-bution Charges 1,072kwh X 0.08386 89.90 
Distn'bution System Improvement 0.98 
Charge 

ELECTRIC SUPPLV $95.59 
Generation Charges 1,072kWhX 0.08060 86.40 
Transmission Charges 1,072kWhX 0.00857 9.19 

TAXES & FEES -50.04 

State Tax Adjustment -0.04 

TotalCurrent Charges 

Your Usage Profile peco.com/smanideas 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE 5ave energyand money 

1,156 

924 

š -1h■.I 1i1 - 
FEB IMR AYR MAv IUN JUl AUG SEP OCE N0V OEC JAN FEB 
2023 3024 

Avg oa0y Arg oaily 
Period Usage Usage Daya Tesnp 

CurrentMonth 1156 37.3 31 37 
LastMonth 842 26.3 32 43 
tast Vear 621 20.0 31 40 

Avg kWh per Month 584 
Total Annual kwh Usage 7,017 

W ays to Pay 

Message Center 
From PECO: - -  
New charges cuntafn estimated total state taxes of 
$13.51, tncluding 51L62 for State Gruss Receipts Tax. 
Your Previnus Banked Distn'bu[ion k Wh is 0. your 
Current Change in Banked Distnbution kwh is 0. your 
current Adjustrnent to Banked Dtstnbution kWh due to 
settlement is O. Your Remaintng Banked Distnbution 
kwh is 0. 

Vour Previnus Banked Generation k Wh is 0. Your 
Current Change in Banked Generation kWh is O. VouT 
cunent Adjustment to Banked Generation k Wh due to 
settlement or electric generation suyplier switch is 0. 

$196.95 yourRertiainingBailkedGenerationkWhisO. o 

8 

~ 

~ 

~ 

~ Matl 
Mail checks payable to 
PECO and write your 
account p on your check. 
Make sure to include the 
tear-off portion of your bill 
at the bottom of page I. 

~ Online 
Visit peco.com/paybfll 
where you can enroll 
in AutoPay, or make a 
one-time payrnent using 
your credit card or bank 
accnunt. 

' Fees opply for card & phone poyrnents. 

Moblle App 
Download the PECO mob0e 
app for your Apple or 
Android device foi the 
quickest and easiest way 

to manage your account 
and pay bsTl with one swipe 
of the finger. 

`1 Phone 

Call 1-877-432-9384 to 
make a payment with a 
oedit card, debit card, 
oryour bank accounL' 

No fees opply when yuu create a pECOMyAanunt and pay uring your bonF accuunt 



o )::PYLr 
PECO 
2301 MARKET STREET 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103 
890-494-4000 

peco.com 

® TAXES & FEES 

• PECO ELECTRIC 

DEUVERV 

ELECTRIC 

$91.13 

Retum oniy this portion writh your chenY made payable to PECO. Piease write your account number on your checi 

~,~ peco` ❑ SSS➢ in Autornatic Payment. Comp/eteJnrm on revene slde. 

❑ PledgeadonattontoMEAF. CompleteJorrnonreverse side. 

Account M 5922225000 877-432-9384 
PayEy phune, a convenlentt fee wlll apply-

Please pay this amount by 
04/10/2024 

$91.13 

u 

c peco 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELL_O 
Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 , 
Servfce Address: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergency and Repair • 

® 800-841-4141 . . 

This is the number to call to report power outages, gas leaks 
orodors,andsafetyhazardsrelatedtoPECOEquipment. - 

BSlling Summary 

8111 Date 03/11/2024 

Thank you for your payrnent of $148.47 On 02/29/2024 
Charges/Credits from previous bill $148.47 

CurTent Period Charges 
Eledric $91.13 

Total New Charges S91.13 

:Total Amount Due on 04/10/2024, $91.13 

General Information 
Ne:t scheduled meter reading: 04/11/2024 

800-494-4000 . . 
If you have any questions or concems, please call 800-494-4000 
before the due date. 51 tiene algunapregunta, favor de llamar al 
numero 800-494-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento. 

peco.com/service 
Custosner Self Service - Manage Your Account 24/7 

Start, stop and move your senAce 

© Online:peco.com R In Person:2301 MaTket St, PMladelphia, PA 19303 By Phone:800-494-4000 

S 

~ 

$ 
0 
4 

~ 

AN EXELON COMPANV 
1301 Market Sneet 
Philadelphia, PA 39303-1380 

Pay 7oday! 
❑ peco.com/ebill 
Go paperless: receive and pay your bRl onifne. Payment Amount $ 

0103602 SP 9180 C1SB1-P00000-1 

 JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD R5-IN/OUT 
PFIILADELPHIA, PA 19154 

   
PECO-PAVMENTPROCESSING 
PO 80X 37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19301-0629 

  ti  

~ 
   

    

592222500001000911341010091132 



Read Meter Reading Meter Reading MWtiplier 
Dates Number 1.oadType Type PTeviou3 Present Difference x 

Total 
Usage 

830 1 

380 1 

02/05-U3/11 020370146 General5ervke Totkwh 

02/OS-U3/31 020370147 OutWithoutFlowThrough To[kWh 

33973 Actual 

<105A 1lctual 

34803 A<tual 

47434Actu31 

830 

380 

O pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

 

SeTvice Address 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

$91.13 ElectricChaicelD:5927404997 

Meter InfoTmation 

Total kwh Used: 1,210 

~ ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

Service Period 02/05/2024 to 03/11/2024 - 35 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERV S48.73 

Customer Charge 10.52 
Distribution Charges 450kWh X0.08386 37.74 
Distributfon System Improvement 0.47 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLY 542.42 

Generation Charges 450kWh X0.08568 38.56 
Transmission Charges 450kWh X0.00857 3.86 

TAXES & FEES -50.02 

State Tax Adjustment -0.02 

Total Cunent Chatges S 91.13 

Vour Usage Profile peco.com/smartideas 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE 5ave energy and money 

1,156 

g24 

693 

462 

231 

0 

Avg Darly Avg Daly 
Period Usage Usage Days Temp 
Currem Manth 450 12.90 35 42 

LastMonth 1,156 37.30 31 39 

Last Year 457 15.80 29 45 

Avg kWh per Month 584 
TotalAnnualkWhUsage 7,010 

Shopping Information Box 
When shopping for a competitive electrfc/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choi<e ID: 5927404997 
Electric Rate: Electric Residential Service 

Ityau are purchasing the energy you use from a competitive 
supplier, it is important to understand the terms of your 
comract and evpiration date. 

Message Center , 
From PECO: 
New charges contain estimatedtotal state tax of 56.25, 
including 55.38 for state Gross Receipt Tax. 

VouT estimated electric price to compare addeT is 
S0.0943penkwh,whichindudesandllarychaiges  
and the purchased generation adjustrnent but ~ 
excludes energy and capacity. This may change in• 
March, June, September and December. For more 
informationandsupplieroffersvisit - • 
PAPowerSwitch.com. - 

Vour Previous Banked Dismbutfon kWh is O. Vour. 
Current Change in Banked Distribution kWh is 0. Vour 
cunent Adjuatinent to Banked Ihstn"butioa kWh due to 

_ settlement is 0. Vour Remaining Banked Distrlbution  
kwh is 0. 
Your Previous Banked Generatlon k Wh is 0: Your ' 
Current Change in Banked Generation kwh is O. Your 
alnent Adjustment to Banked Generation k1Nh due to 
settlement is 0. your Remaining Banked Generation 
kwhis0. - • - 
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q In Person: 2301 MaTket St., Philadelphia, PA 19103 
 

 II Online: peco.com ByPhane:800-494-4000   



Emergency and Repair 

® 800-841-4141 

This is the number lo call to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odors, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

o ELECTA!CSUPPIY 
PECO 

2301 MARKET STREET 
PHILADELPHU4 PA 19103 
890-494-4000 

peco.com 

® TAXES & FEES 

• PECO ELECTRIC 

DELIVERY 

ELECTRIC 

$10.67 

05/09/2024 
Please pay this amount by S101.80 

❑ 

Pay Today! 

peco.com/ebill 
Go paperless: reeive and payyour bll online. PaymentAmount S 

c peco" 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Paye 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
Account Number; 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375  
Service Address: '.3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Ctut, phfladelphia 

Billing Summary 

Bill Date 04/09/2024 
Charges/Credits from prelrious bill 591.13 
Total Other Charges S91.13 

Current Periad Charges 
Electric 510.67 

Total New Charges SS0.67 

`Total'Amount Due on.05/09/2024, - _$101.80. 

Generallnformation 
Neat scheduled meter reading: 05/30/2024 

800-494-4000 . . 
If you have any questions or concems; please call 800-494-4000 
before the due date. 51 tiene alguna piegunta, favor de Ilamar al 
numero800-494-4000antesdelafechadevencimiento.  

peco.com/sertrice 
Customer self Service - Manage Your Account 24/7 
Start,stopandmoveyourserv¢e  

R In Person:2301 Market St, Philadelphia, PA 1910 By Phone:800-494-4000 
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© Online:peco.com 

 
peco` 

 

Retum only lhis portion vaith your cheak made payable to PECO- Please vinte your account number on your check. 

❑ EnroR in Aulomatk Payrnent Complete forrn on revene side. 

❑ Pledge a donation to MEAF. Complete fomr on revene side. 
AN E%ELON COMPANY 

2301 Market Streel Account# 5922225000 877-432-9384 
PM1ladelphia, PA 39108-S1B0 azyEypM1une, a ccnvenience lee will apply. 

0104089 SP 8761 L16-e1-Pp1o931 

 

JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

PECO PAVMENT PROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 • 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

             

592222500001000106741300101803 



Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

Service Addres5 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

$10.67 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 

Total Current Charges $10.67 

peco.com/smartideas 
Save energy and money 

Message CenteT 
From PECO: 
New charges contain estimated total state tax of S0.73, 
including S0.63 for State Gross Receipt Taz 

231 

0 

1,156 

924 

693 

462 

i. 
APR MAY IUN IUL AUL SEP OCT 
2023 

Usage 

0 

450 

374 

Period 
Current Month 
LastMonth 

LastYear 

R ln Person:2301 Market St., Phlladelphia, PA 19103 II 8 ByPhone:800-494-4000 Online: peco.com 

O peco 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Meter Information 

Your estimated electric price to compare adder is 
$o per kWh, which includes'andflary charges and the 
purchased generation adjustrneiit but excludes energy  
and capacity. This may change in March, June,  
5eptember and December. For more inforrnation and 

Nw DEC IaN rEB MAk avR supplieToffersvisitPAPoarerswitch.com. 

Your Previous Banked Distnbution ktNh is 0. Your 
Current Change in Banked Distnbution kwh is 44. Your 

. curtent Adjustment to Banked Distnbution kwh due to  
settlement is O. Your Remaining 8anked Distnbution 
kWhis44. 

Your Previous Banked Generation kwh is O. Your 
Current Change in Banked Generation k Wh is 44. Your 
cunent Adjus[ment to Banked Generation kWh due to 
settlement is O. Your Remaining Banked Generation 
kWhis44. 
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Meter Reading 
Prevlous Presem ITnerence 

I 

510.67 

10.53 
0.14 

50.00 

50.00 

Y ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

Service Perfod 09/11/2024 to 04/09/2024 - 29 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 

Customer Charge 
Distribution System Improvement 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLY 

TAXES & FEES 

Total kWh Used: 1,092 

Shopping Information Box 
When shopping for a competittve electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 5927404997 
Dectric Rate: Dectric Residential Service 

lfynu are purchasing the energyynu use rrom a competitive 
supplier, il is irnportant to understand the terms of ynur 
contract and expiration date. 

Read Meter 
Dates Number LGadType 

Reading 
Type 

Multiplier 
x 

Total 
Usage 

03/11•04/09 020370146 Genevlservitt Tolkwh 

03/11-Uo/09 020370147 OutWithJutFlowThrough TotkWh 

34403 ARual 

67436Artual 

35317Artual 

48001 ARual 

523 1 

568 1 

514 

568 

Your Usage Profile 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE 

Avg kWh per Month 553 

TotalAnnualkwhUsage 6,636 

2024 

Avg DaBy 
Usage 

0.00 
12.90 
12.90 

Avg DaOy 
Days Temp 
29 48 

35 45 

29 49 



[] EtECi+'I SU.;.:: 
PECO 
2301 MARKET STREET 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 
890-094-4000 
peco.com 

® TAXES & FEES 

® PECO ELECTRIC 
DEUVERY 

ELECTRIC 

$10.68 

Pay Today! 
❑ peco.com/ebill 
Go paperless: receive and payyour bill online. 

No Payment is Due $0.00 

Payment Amount S 

 

peco" 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO 

Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375  
Service Address: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergeniy and Repair 

® 800-841-4141 

This is the number to call to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odors; and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

BSlling Summary 

Bill Date 05/08/2024 
Thank you for your payment of 591.13 on 04/10/2024 
Thank you for your payment of $10.67 On 05/06/2024 
Charges/Credits from previous bill $101.80 

Current Period Char9es 
Electric S 10.68 

Total New Charges S10.68 

NoPayment is Due ~: ;-50.00.; 

Your remaining excess aedit is S30.43 
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General Information 
Nect scheduled meter reading: 06/11/2024 

800-494-4000 
If you have any quesnons or concems, please call 800-494-4000 
before the~due date. 51 tiene alguna pregunta, favor de llamar al 
numero 800-494-0000 antes de la fecha de venchniento. 

peco.com/service 
Custorner Self service - Manage Your Account 24/7 
Start, stop and move your service 

  
R In Person: 2301 Market St., Philadelphia, PA 19103 

 
❑ Online: peco.com ByPhone:800-494-4000  

) peco 
Retum only this ponion wlth your check made payable to PECO. Please wrtte your account number on yuur check. 

❑ EnroR in Autumatu Paymem. Cnmplete forrn on revene side. 

❑ PledgeadanationtoMEAF. Completefomron revene slde. 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

2301 Market SFeN Accountp 5922225000 8 877-432-9384 
PM1Ha4elPhia PA 1910 3-13 9 0 - " Paybyphone.acomenancetcewillapply. 

0100e9< SP 8903 .C11.01.P00C9a1 

 

IOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD Rs-IN/OUT 
PHIIADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

PECO - PAVMENT PROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

             

59222250000100010684159030432 

n 



) peco" 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Accoutlt Number: 5922225000 Page 2 nf 3 

Perlod 
CuRent Month 

Last Month 
LastYear 

Avg Daly Avg Daly 
Usage Usage Days Ternp 

309 10.70 29 57 

524 18.10 29 52 

276 9.50 29 58 

q In Person:2301 Market St., Phlladelphia, PA 19103 Q By Phone: 800-494-4000. online peco.com 

$10.68 ElectricChoicelDv5927404997 

Meter Information 

Message Center 
From PECO: 

New charges contain estimated total state tax of $0.73, 
including 50.63 for 5tate Gross Receipt Ta,t 

youT estimated electric prtce to compare adder is 
$O perkkVh, which includes anallary charges and the 
purchased geneTatlon adjustment but excludes energy 
and capacity. This may change in March, June,. 
September and December. For more information and 

- supplier offers vish PAPowerswitch.com. 

Vour Previous Banked Distribution kwh is 44. VouT 
Curtent Change in Banlced Distnbution k Wh is 392. 
Vour current Adjustment to Banked Distribution k Wh 
due to settlement is -436. Vour Remafning Banked '' 
Distnbutfon kwh is 0. 

Vour Previous Banked Generation k Wh is 44. Your 
Current Change in Banked Gerieration kWh is 392. 
VouT current Adjustinent to Banked Generatton kwh 
dueto settlement is-436. Vour Remairiing Banked 
Generation kWh is 0. 

S 

§ 

! 

~ 

~ 

Reading Meter Reading Read Meter 

309 1 

701 1 

510.68 

10.54 
0.14 

50.00 

50.00 

~ ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

service Period 04/09/1024 to 05/08/2024 - 29 days 

PECtl ELECTRIC DELIVERV 

Customer Charge 
Distribution System Improvement 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLY 

TAXE5 & FEES 

SSSSSSS✓S Used:1,010 

Shopping Information Box 
When shopping for a competitive electric/natuTal gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

ElectTic Choice ID: 5927404997 
Electric Rate: Electric Residential Service 

If yuu are purchasing the energyyou use from a cumpetitive 
supplier, it ie imporlant to understand the terms of your 
contract and expiratinn date. 

Dates Nurnber LoadType Type Previous Present 

Total 
Usage 

O4/09-OS/08 020310146 OeneralseMce TatkWh 

04/0905/08 020370147 OutWlthoutFlowThraugh Tc1kWh 

3532) Actual 35636 Actual 

48002 Actual 48103 Actual 

309 

701 

MWtlplier 

x Diflerence 

TotalCurrentChaTges S10.68 

Your Usage Profie peco.com/smartideas 
ANNUAL EIFCTRIC USAGE Save energy and money 

6NY lUN IUL AUG SEP OCT NOV OCC IAN n:B MAR APR MAY 

2023 2024 

Avg kwh per Month 599 
Total Annual kWh Usage 7,193 

1,156 

924 

693 

462 

231 

o  ~ 

5ervice Address 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 



06/07/2024 
-530.43 
-S30.43 

[] EcCL:E~CS~WIY 
PECO 
2301 MARKET STREET 

- PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103 
890-494-4000 
peco.com 

510.68 

® TAXES & FEES 
510.68 

No Payment isDue . ;1P..... 0.00; 

• PECO ELECTRIC 
DEUVERY 

EU?CTRIC 

$10.68 

Billing summary 

Bill Date 
Charges/Credits from previous bill 
Total Other Charges 

Current Period Charges 
Electric 

Total New Charges 

8 

~ 

86
25

1
1 

1 0
22

60
-

No Payment is Due 50.00 

o 

Pay Today! 
peco.com/ebill 

Go paperless: receive and payyour blll online. Payrnent Amount $ 

Q peco` 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO 

Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 . 
Seivice Address: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergency and Repair 

® 800-841=4141 
This is the ntimber to call to repott power outages, gas leaks 
or odors, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

Your remaining excess aedit is 519.75 

General• Information 
Nent scheduled meter reading: o7Ji1J2o24 

800-494-4000 
If you have any questions or concems, please call 800-494-4000 
beforetheduedate: Sitienealgunapregunta,favordellamaral 
numero 800-494-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento. 

peco.com/service 
Customer Self Servlce - Manage Your A<count 24/7 
Start, stop and move your service 

® Online:peco.com R In Person:2301 Market st., Philadelphia, PA 19103 By Phone:800-494-4000 

Retum only this portion wkh your checE made payable to PECO. Please vrtite your account number on your check- 

❑ EnruO in Automate Payment. Complete forrn on revene side. 

❑ PledgeadonatlontoMEAF.Completefurrnonreverseside. 

Account N 5922225000 fl 877-432-9384 
' Paybyphnne,amnventencefeewlllapply. 

~ peco` 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

2301 hlarYet Street 
PhilaLelphi; PA 19303-1390 

11102260 SP 8925 L17A1F02262-I 

~ 

n 

JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

PECO - PAYMENTPROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

592222500001000000041900000001 



Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

$io ' 68 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 Service Address 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

510.68 

10.54 
0.14 

50.00 

50.00 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 

Customer Charge 
Distributfon System Inlprovement 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLY 

TAXES & FEES 

TotalCurrentChaTges 510.68 

1,156 

926 

693 

462 

231 

® 

iEB MAR APR MAY IUN 
2024 

IUN IUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC lAN 

2023 

Arg Daly Avg Daily 
Usage Days Ternp 
12.50 30 69 
10.70 29 61 
6.00 32 66 

Usage 

375 

309 

191 

Period 
Current Month 
Last Month 

Last Year 

R In Person:2301 Market St, Phlladelphia, PA 19103 II a By Phone: 800-494-4000 Online: pCco.com 

O pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

MeteT Infotmation 

Total kWh llsed: 1,050 

Message Center  
From PECO: 

New chaTges contain estimated total state tax ot $0.73, 
including S0.63 for State Gross Receipt Tax. 

Your estimated electric priee to compare adder is 
$O per kWh, which includes anallarychatges and the - 
purchased generation adjustinent but excludes energy 
and capacity. This may change in March, lune, . 
SeptembeT and December. For more inforrnation and, 
supplier offers visit PAPowerswltch.coin. . 

Your Previous Banked Dismbution kwh is O. Your 
Current Change in Banked Distn'bution kwh is 300. 
Your current Adjustsnetit to Banked DismbUtiori SS✓S 

. due to settlement is 0. Your Remaining Banked 
Distnbution kwh is 300. ' - 

Vour Previous Banked Generation k Wh is 0. Your 
Currentc:hange in Banked Generation kwh is 300. 
Your current Adjustrnent to Banked Generation kwh 
due to settlement is 0. Your Remaining Banked 
Generation k Wh is 300. 

8 
~
p
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~ ELECTRIC RESIDENTIALSERVICE 

Service Period oS/08/2o24 to 06/07(2024 - 30 days 

Your Usage Prohle peco.com/smartideas 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE Save energy and money 

Avg SS✓S per Month 615 
TotalAnnualkwhUsage 7,377 

Total 
Usage 

Reading 
Type 

Read Meter 
Dates Numtrer Present Diiference Prerious 

Mulliplier 
x soad Type 

Meter Reading 

05/08-06(07 010370146 Generatserrice TotkVlh 

05/08-06/07 020370147 OulWithoulFlowThraugh TotkWh 

35636 Mtval 36011 Rctual 
48)03 A[tual 49318 A<hral 

375 3T5 1 

1 675 6)5 

Shopping Information Box 

When shopping for a competitive electric)natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric choice ID: 5927404997 
Electric Rate: Electric Residential Service 

If ynu are purchasing the energyyou use hom a cornpetitive 
supplier, it is impurtant to understand the terms of your 

contraR and eapiration date. 



• PECO ELECTRIC 
DELIVERY 

ELECTRIC 

510.68 

• TAXES & FEES 

PECO 
2301 MARKETSTREET 
PHIIADELPHIA, PA 19103 
8OO494-4OOO 
peco.com 

No Payment is Due 50.00 

II 

Pay Today! 
peco.com/ebill 

Go paperless: receive and pay your bill online. PaymentAmount $ 

C- peco' 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: IOHN PASQUARIELLO 
Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 
Service Address: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergency and Repair 

~ 800-841-4141 

This is the number to ca0 to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odon, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

Btlling Summary 

8111 Date 07/09/2024 
Charges/Credits from previous bill -519.75 
Total Other Charges -519.75 

Current Period Charges 
Electric 510.68 

Total New Charges 510.68 

No Payment is Due 50.00 

Your remaining excess credit is $9.07 

ceneral Information 
Nent scheduled meter reading: 08/09/2024 

800-494-4000 
If you have any questions or concems, please call 800-494-4000 
before the due date. Si tiene alguna pregunta, favor de Ilamar al 
numero 800-494-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento. 

peco.com/service 
Customer self seMce - Manage Your Account 24/7 
Start- stop and move your service 
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© online:peco.com q In Person:2301 Market St., Philadelphia, PA 19103 
  
B ByPhone:800•494-4000  

Retum only this portion vdth your check made payable to PECO. Please vinte yaur accuunt number on your check- 

❑ Enroll m Automatic Payment. Complete form on revene tide. 

❑ PledgeadunationtoMEAP.Cnmpletefnnnonreveneelde. 
~r  peco 

AN EXELON COMPAYY 
2102 MarYet Sheet Account # 5922225000 B 877-432-9384 
Ph9adelphia PA 19103-1380 Pay by phone, a convenience fee will apply. 

O10]469 SP 6846 L1SB1-PODUODI 

 JOHN PASQUARIELO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 

       
PECO - PAYMENT PROCESSING 
PO BO% 37629 
PHIIADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

   a•         ~   
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5922225000010000000422]10000004 



Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

Service Address 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

$10.68 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 

683 1 

1 762 

Meter Information 

Reading MeterReadin 
Previous 

g Multiplier 
Present DtHeTence X 

iotal 
Usage 

Read Meter 

Dates Number LcadType iype 

06/07-07/09 020370146 Generalservice TotkWh 

06/01-07/09 020370147 OutWi[houtElnwThrough Tatkwh 

36011 Actual 

493)8 Actual 

36694Actual 

50140Aatual 

683 

762 

? ELECTRIC RESIDENTIALSERVICE 

Service Perfod 06/07/2024 to 07/09/2024 - 32 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 

Customer Charge 
Disttibunon System Improvement 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLV 

TAXES & FEES 

510.68 

10.54 
0.14 

50.00 

50.00 

TotalCurrent Charges 
  

S 30.68 

VouT Usage Proftle 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE 

peco.com/smartideas 
Saveenergyand money 

1.156 

924 

  

  

1 •
IUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC lAN FEB M4R APR MRY IUN IUL 

693 

462 

231 

D 

2013 

Period 
Current Momh 
Last Month 
Last Year 

Usage 

683 

375 

451 

Arg Daly 
Usage 

2L30 

12.50 
15.00 

Days 

32 

30 

30 

2024 

Avg Daly 
Ternp 

78 

74 

73 

Avg k Wh per Month 634 
Total Annual klNh Usage 7,609 

O pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Total kWh Used: 1,445 

Shopping Information Box 

When shopping for a competitive electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 5927404997 
Electric Rate: Electric Residential Service 

IEyou are purchasing the energyyou use frum a competdive 
supplier, it is important to undersland the terms o1 your 
contrart and expiration date. 

Message CeTlter 
From PECO: 

- 

New charges contain estimated total state tax of 50.73, 
including50.63for5tateGrossReceiptTax.  

Your estimated electric price to compare addeT is 
$O per kYVh, which includes ancillary charges and the 
purchased generation adjustment but excludes energy 
and npacity. This may change in March, lune, ' 
September and December. For more information and 
supplier offers visit PAPowerSvritch.com. . 

d 

f~ 

I

Your Previous Banked Dismbution kwh is 300. Your 
Current L:hange in Banked Distn'bution kwh is 79. Your 
currem Adjustrnent to Banked Distn-bution kwh due to 
settlement is 0: Your Remaining Banked Distribution 
kVllh is 379. .  

Your Previous Banked Generation kWh is 300. Vour 
Current Change in Banked Generation kwh is 79. Your 
curren[ Adjustrnent to Banked Generation k Wh due to 
settlement is 0. Your Remaining Banked Generation 
kWh is 379. 

 
Online: peco.com q In Person:2301 Market St., PhBadelphia, PA 19103 

 
II ByPhone:800-494-4000  



o ELECTRI( SU.'Pl1' 
PECO 
2301 MARKETSTREET 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103 
800-494-4000 
peco-com 

® TAxES & FEES 

® PECO ELECTRIC 
DEUVERV 

ELECTRIC 

$ 56.23 

Please pay this amount by 
09/06/2024 $47.16 

❑ 

Pay Today! 

peco.com/ebill 
Go paperless: receive and pay ynurblll online. Payment Amount' $ 

~ peco' 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO  
Account Number: 5922225000 
Phoile Number: 215-200-7375 
Servlce Address: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergenry and Repair 

•fl  8o0-841-4141 , 
This is the number to call to report power outages, gas leaks 

_ or odors, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

8911ing SummaTy 

Bill Date 08/07/2024 
Charges/Credits from previous bill -$9.07 
Total Other Charges -$9.07 

Current Period ChaTges 
ElectTic $56.23 

Total New Charges 556.23 

Total.Amount Due on 09/06/2024, $47.16 

Generallnformation - 

Ne:t scheduled meter reading: 09/10/2024 

800-494-4000 
Ifyouhaveanyquestionsormncems,pleaseca8 800-494-4000 
before ttie due date. Si tfene.alguna pregunta, favor de llamar al 
numero 800-494-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento. 

peco.com/service r ' 
Customer self service- Manage Your Account 24/7  
Start, stop and move your senrice  
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~ OnHne-peco.com R In Person: 2301 Market St., Phkladelphia, PA 19103 
  
® ByPhone:800-494-4000  

. peco` 
Relurn only this purtion vnlh your check made payable lo PECO. Please wrile your accounl number un your check. 

❑ Emoll In Auturnatic Payment. CompleteJnrrn on reverse slde. 

❑ Pledge a donatlon to MEAF. CompleteJomr nn revene eide. 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

3301 Markel Street 
Phladelphla PA 19101-1380 

Account'# 5922225000 • J9 877-432-9384 
- Paypyphune.aronvenienceleewillapply. 

0102744 sP 8857 LI6-BtF0Zl4Gi 

~ 

n 

IOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

PECO - PAVMENT PROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 
PHIIADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS❑SSSSSSS 



Total 
Usage 

Read Meter Reading Meter Reading Multiplier 
Datos Number tnad Type Type Prevlous Present Difterence X 

oT/09-08/07 020370146 Generel5evice TolkWh 

0]/09-08/W SSSS➢SSSS OutWnhoulFlowThrough Totkwh 

36694 Aatual 37714 ARuil 1030 

50140 Artual 50535 Actull 395 

1030 1 

395 1 

Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

Service Address 3581 Dows Rd R5-In/Out, $56.23 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 

Philadelphia, PA 19154 

Meter InfoTmation 

O peco` 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Total kwlt Used: 1,425 

Y ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

Service Period 07/09/2024 to 08/07/2024 - 29 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 532.50 

Customer Charge 10.54 

Distn"bution Charges 256kwh X 0.08416 21.54 
Distn"bution System Improvement 0.42 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLY 523.74 

Generation Charges 256 kwh X 0.08412 21.53 
Transmission Charges 256kwh X0.00864 2.21 

TAXES & FEES -50.01 

State Tax Adjustment -0.01 

TotalCurrent Charges 556.23 

Your Usage profile peco.com/smartideas 
ANNUAL ELECZRIC USAGE Save energy and muney 

1156 

924 

693 

462 

  

rt 
 
 

231 — Y'i.~ _ _ ' _ _ ~ 
0 5;g - 

AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG 

2023 2024 

Avg Daily Avg Daily 
Period Usage Uaage Days Temp 

Current Month 256 8.80 29 81 
fast Month 683 21.30 '32 84 

tast Vear 891 30.70 - 29 79 

Avg kwh per Month 581 
Total Annual kwh Usage 6,974 

Shopping Information Box 
When shopping for a competitive electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 5927404997 
Electrlc Rate: Electric Residential Sersice 

Ifynu are purchasing the energyyou use hom a competitive 
supplier, il is important to understand the terms of your 
cuntract and exphation date. 

Message Center. 
From PECO: 

New charges contain estimated total state tax of 53.86, 
including 53.32 for 5tate Gross Receipt Tax. 

your estimated electric prtce to compare adder is 

50.0927 per kwh, which includes annllary charges 

and the purchased generation adjustment but 
excludes energy and czpacity. This may change in 
March, June, September and December. For more 
inforrnatfonandsupplieroffersvisit " , 
PAPowerswitch.com.  

Your Previous Banked Distnbution kWh is 379. Vour 
Current Change in 8anked Distnhution kNJh is -379.  
Your current Adjustrnent to Banked Distnbutfon k6Vh . 

due to settlement is 0. Your Remaining Banked  
Dismbirtion kWh is 0. ' 

Your Previous Banked GeneTation k Wh is 379. Your 
Current Change in Banked Generation kWh is -379. 
Your current Adjustrnent to Banked GeneTation kwh 

due to settlement is 0. Your Remaining Banked 
Generation kWh is O. 

~
R

 

4 

~ 

~ 

~ 
  

R In Person: 2301 Market st., Phladelphia, PA 19103 
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 Q Online- peco.com ByPhone:800-494•4000    



® PECO ELECTRIC 

DELIVERY 

ELECTRIC 

$40.89 

D ki.I:C1iIC5UPa:+ 
PECo 
2301 MARKET STREET 

\ PHILADELPHIA,PA19303 
800-494-4000 

peco.com 

Account # 5922225000 B 877-432-9384 
ParbyphuM.amnveniencefeewlllapply 

Please pay this amount by 
10/07/2024 540.89 

Payment Amount S. 

c pecow 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO. 

Account. Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 
Service Addiess: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Ctut, Philadelphia 

® TAXES & FEES  

Emergenry and Repair 

fl 800-841-4141 

This is the nurnber to call to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odors, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

B-lling Summary 
Bill Date 09/06/2024 
Thank you for your payment of $47.16 on 09/06/2024 
ChaTges/Credits from previous blll $47.16 

Cunent Period Charges 
Electric $40.89 

Total New Charges S4o.89 

Total Amount Due on 10/07/2024; ,_ $40.89 

General lnformation 
Neri scheduled meter reading:lD/ti9/2024 

800-494-4000 
If you have any questions or cDn[ems, please call 800-494-4000 
before the due date. 51 tiene alguna'pregunta, favor de Ilamar al 
numero800-494400oantesdelafechadevencimiento.  

peco.com/service . 
Customer self SerWce'- Manage Your Account 14/7 
Start, stop and move your sennce  
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Q OnGne:peco.com R In Person: 2301 Market St, Phlladelphia, PA 19103 
  
8 By Phone:800-494-4000 
 

O pecoW 
Return only lhis portinn vrith your check made payable to PECO. Please write your account number on yuur check. 

. ❑ EnreR in Autornatic Paymerrt. Cnmplete fonn on revene side. 

❑ Pledge a donation to MEAF. Completefmm on reverse stde. 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

2301 Mzrket 5treel 
Philadelphia PA 391U3-136U 

Pay Today! 
~ peco.com/ebill 
Go paperless: receive and payyour bill online. 

0102701 SP 8889 L1FB1p0210]-I 

 

JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 

~ 

PECO - PAYMENT PROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19301-0629 

   
14Y'.    

59222250000]1000408942810040896 

I=' 



Account Number: 5922225000 Page i Of 3 

5ervice Address 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadel .hia, PA 19154 

S4O'89 ElectrtcChotce10:5927404997 

Reading 
Type Dates Number LoadType 

Read Meter 

Previous Present 
Multiplier 

x Difference 
Meter Readin9 

756 1 

1 586 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 525.18 

10.54 
14.31 
0.33 

Customer ChaTge 
Distribution Charges 
DistYibution System Improvement 
Charge 

170pwh X0.08416 

515.72 

14.25 
1.47 

-50.01 

-0.01 

S40.89 

170 kwh X 0.08380 
170kWh X0.00864 

1 
1,156 

924 

693 

462 

231 

0 

Usage 

170 

256 

764 

Days 
30 

29 

29 

Avg Daly 
Ternp 
75 

86 

77 

Avg Daily 
Usage 

5.70 

8.80 

26.30 

Period 
Current Month 

LaSI Monlh 

LaftYear 

online: peco.com R In Person:2301 Market St., Phladelphia, PA 19103 II ByPhone:800-494-4000 

c peco' 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Meter Information 

Tolal k Wh Used: 1,341 

Message Center , 
From PECO: 
New charges contain estimated total state tax of 52.81, 
including S2.41 for State Gross Receipt Tax. 

your estimated elechic price to compare adder is 
50.0925 per k Wh, which includes anollary charges 
and the purchased generation adjustment but 
excludes ene'rgy and rapacity. This may change in 
March, June, September and December. For more  
information and supplier offers visil . 
PAPowerswitch.com. 

Your Previous Banked Distnbution k Wh is 0. Your 
Cunent Change in Banked Distnbution k Wh is 0. Vour 
Lvnent Adjustment to Banked Distn'bution k Wh due to 
settleirient is 0. Your Remaining Banked Distnbution 
kWhisO. 

Your Previous Banked GeneTation k Wh is 0. Vour 
Current Change in Banked GeneTation kwh is 0. Your 
current Adjustrnent to Banked GeneTation kwh due to 
settlement is O. Your Remaining Banked Generation 
k Wh is 0. 

~ 
c 

o 

~ 

~ ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

Servlce Period 08/07/2024 to 09/06/2024 - 30 days 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLY 

Geniratfon Charges 
Transmission Charges 

TAXES & FEES 

SlatE Tax Adjustmenl  

TotalCunentCharge5 

Vour Usage Profile 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE 

- 

SEV OCr NOV DEC IAN FE8 MAR APR MAY lUN IUL AUG 5EV 
2023 2024 

Av9kWhperMonth 532 
Total Annual kWh Usage 6,380 

peco.com/smartideas 
5ave energy and money 

Total 
Usage 

08/07-09/06 020370146 General5ervice Totkwh 

08/07-09/O6 020370141 OulWithou[FlowThrough To1kWh 

37724Attual 

50535 Actual 

38480Ac[ual 

51121 Actual 

756 

586 

Shopping Information BoX 
When shopping for a competitive electric/natural gas 
supplieT, please pTovide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 5927404997 
Electric Rate: Electric ResidentialService 

If you are purchasing the energy you use hom a competitive 
supplier, it is hnportant to understand the terms of yaur 
cnntract and exphatinn date. 



D _!iC141C.5UFPt. 

PECO 

2301 MARKETSTREET 

PliILADELPHIA, PA 19103 
800-494-4000 

peco.com 

® TAJ(ES & FEES 

• PECO ELECTRIC 
DEUVERY 

ELECTRIC 

$10.73 

AN EXELON COMPANY 
2301 Market sneet 
Philadelphia.PA191U3-1380 

Pay Today! 

❑ peco.com/ebill 

Account# 5922225000 8 877-432-9384 
Pay by phone, a mnvenience fee wlll apply. 

Please pay this amount by 
11/06/2024 510.73 

O peco` 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO . 

Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 
Service Address: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergency and Repair 

fl 800-841-4141 

nlis is the ntnnber lo rall to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odors, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

Billing summary 

8i11 Date 30/07/2024 
Thank you for your payment of 540.89 on 10/07/2024 
Charges/Credits from previous bill $40.89 

Current Period Charges 
Electric $10.73 

Total New Charges S 10.73 
1 _ 

Total Amount Due on 11/06/2024 . $10.73 

Generallnformation 
Nent scheduled meter readtng:ll/07/2024 

800-494-4000  
If you have any questions or mncems, please call 800-494-4000 
beforetheduedate. Sifienealgunapregunta,favordellamaral 
numero800-494-4000antesdelafechadevencimiento. - 

peco.com/service 
Customer seH Service - Manage Your Account 24/7 
Start, stop and move your ser4ice .  
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R In Person: 2301 Market SL, Phlladelphia, PA 19103 

  
n Online: peco.com 8 By Phone:800-494-4000    

O pecd 
Retum only this poninn vAth ynw check made payable to PECO. Please vrtite your account number on your che<k. 

❑ EnroR in Autumattc Paymem- Cumplefe furm Gn revene side 

❑ PledgeadonationtoMEAF.Cnmplefeformonrevenetlde. 

Go paperless: receive and payyour bill online. Payment Amount $ 

U1017a2 SP 8909 L11-B1-P011411 

~ 

JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

PECO - PAYMENT PROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

5922225000010001073431]1D010735 



peco 
Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

Service Address 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 

Philadelphia, PA 19154 

$10.73 ElectricChotce1D:5927404997 

7otalCurrentCharges 510.73 

2023 2024 

Usage 

302 

170 

563 

Avg Daly 
Usage 

9.70 

5.70 
17.60 

Avg Daly 
Days Temp 
31 69 

30 80 

32 68 

Period 
CurrentMonlh 

last Month 
lastVear 

II Online: peco.com ByPhone:800-494-4000 q m Person:2301 Matket St., PhOadelphia, PA 19303 

AN EXELON COMPANV 

Meter Information 

Message Center 
From PECO: - 
New charges cnntain estimated total state tax of 50.74, 
including50.63for5tateGrossReceiptTax. ' - 

Vour eitimated electric pTice to compare adder is 
$O per kWh; whicti includes annllary charges and the 
purchasedgeneratfun adjustment but excludes energy 

and?apacity.ThismaychangeinMarch,hine, - 
September and December. For more information and 
supplieT offers visit PAPoweT5witch.cosn. 

Vour Previous Banked Distnbution kwh is D. Vour 
Current C'hange in Banked Distnbution kWh is 250. 
Your current Adjustment to Banked Distribution kWh 
duetosettlementisO.YourRemainingBanked  
Distnbution kwh is 250. ' 

Vour Previous Banked Generation k Wh is O. Your 
Current Change in Banked Generation kwh is 250. 
Your current Adjustinent to Banked Generation kWh 
duetosettlementisO.Your.,RemainingBanked  
Generatfonkwhis250.  
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Reading 
Type Previeus Present' DI 

Meter Reading MWllplier 
x Dates Number LoadType 

Read Meter 

302 1 

552 1 

510.73 

10.54 
0.19 

50.00 

50.00 

' ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

Service Period 09/06/2024 to 10/07/2024 - 31 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 

Customer Charge 
Distdbution System Improvement 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLV 

TAXES & FEES 

Total kWh Used: 854 

Shopping Information Box 
When shopping for a competittve electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 5927404997 
Electric Rate: Electric Residential Service 

If you are purchasing the energyyou use from a competitive 
supplier, it is important to understand the terms ofyour 
contract and ezpiration date. 

Total 
Usage 

09/06-10/07 020370146 General5ervice TotkWE 

09/06-10/07 020370147 OutWilhoutFlowThrough TotkWE 
38490 Artual 
51121 Actual 

38782 ARual 
51673 Artual 

302 

552 

VouT Usage Proffle peco.com/smartideas 
ANNUAL EIFCTRIC USAGE Save energy and money 

1,156 

924 

693 

. 
OCT NOV DEC IAN FEB MAR APN MAV IUN IUL ASIG SEP OCT 

Avg kwh per Month 510 
Total Annual kWh Usage 6,119 

462 

231 

0 a 



9 ELCCTBIC 5!w~L'I 
PECO 
2301 MARKET STREET 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19103 
800-494-4000 
peco.com 

® TAXES&FEES 

® PECO ELECTRIC 
DEUVERV 

ELECTRIC 

$10.73 

peco` 
AN EXELON COMPANV 

13p1Market5neet 
Philadelphla. PA 19303-138U 

❑ Enroll io Autornatic Payrnent. CnmpleteJorrn on revene side. 

❑ Pledge a donatlon to MEAP. CompleteJonn un reverse side. 

Account p 5922225000 8 877-432-9384 
vay lry phnne, a ennrenlenm fee wlll apply. 

Please pay this amount by 
12/05/2024 521.46 

II 

Pay Today! 
peco.com/ebill 

Go paperless: receive and pay your b81 online. Payment Amount $ 

O peco` 
AN EXELON COMPANV 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO 

Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 
Service Address: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergency and Repair 

® 800-841-4141 

This is the number to call to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odors, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

Billing 5ummary 

Bill Date 11/05/2024 
Charges/Credits from previous bill S10.73 
TotalOtherCharges S10.73 

Cunent Period ChaTges 
Electric 510.73 

Total New Charges 510.73 

Total Amount Due on 12/05/2024j ; -$21.46 

Generallnformation 
Next scheduled meter reading: 12/09/2024 

800-494-4000 
If you have any questions or mncems, please call 800-494-4000 . 
before the due date. Si ttene alguna pregunta, favor de Ilamar al 
nurriero 800-494-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento. 

peco.com/service 
Customer self service - Manage Your Account 24/7 
startstopandmoveyoursen+ice  
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q In Person- 2301 Market St., Phlladelphia, PA 19303 By Phone:800-494-4000 II Qnllne, peco.com  

Retum only this porlion with your check made payable to PECO. Please wrne your account number nn your check. 

0101907 SP 88]U -C1SBI-POODUPI 

~ 

I=' 

JOHN PASQUARIELIO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

PECO - PAVMENT PROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 
PHIIADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

592222500001000]07343400021467 



~  Service Addres5 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 51O'73 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

Read Meter Reading Meter Reading 
Oates Number LoadType Type PrlVtUuf P!lfem 

297 1 

604 1 

510.73 

10.54 
0.19 

$0.00 

$0.00 

~ ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

Service Period 10/07/2024 to 11/05/2024 - 29 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERV 

Customer Charge 
Distribunon System Improvement 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLV 

TA%ES & FEES 

Total kWh Used: 901 

Shopping Information Box 

When shoppfng for a competitive electrtc/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 5927404997 
Electric Rate: Electric Residential Service 

If you are purchasing the energy you uu trom a competitive 
supptier. R is imponant tn understand the terrns of your 
contract and eapiradan date-

D1ff2fe11(! 

Multiplier 

x 
Total 
Uaage 

l0/01-11/U5 020370146 Generzlservice TotklNh 

10/07-11/05 020370147 OutWithoutftowThrough Totkwh 

187a2Actual 

51673 Actual 

39079Actual 

52277 Actual 
297 

604 

Total Current Charges $10.73 

YouT Usage Profile peco.com/smartideas 
ANNUAL ELECFRIC USAGE Save energy and money 

1.156 — — 

924 

693 

462 

231 — 

0 _  
NOV DEC IAN -FEB MAR APR AMY lUN IUl AUG SEP OCT NOV 

2023 2024 

Period 
Cunem Month 
last Month 
Last Year 

Avg DaOy Arg Daly 
Usage Usage Days Ternp 

297 10.20 29 59 

302 9.70 31 74 
411 14.20 ' 29 57 

Avg kWh per Month 500 
Total Annual kWh Usage 6,005 

c: peco~ 
AN EJ(ELON COMPANY 

Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

Meter Information 

$ 

~ 

~ 

8 

o 

~ 

Message Cente7 
From PECO: 
New charges contain estimated total state tax of $0.74, 
including $0.63 for State Gross Receipt Taz. 

Your estimated electric prlce to compare adder ls 
$0 per kwh, which Includes anallary charges and the. 
purchased generation adjustrnent but excludes energy 
andcapacity.ThismaychangeinMatch,June,  
Septemberand December. For more inforrnation and 
supplieroffersvisitPAPowerSwitch.com.  

Vour Previous Banked Distn'bution kWh is 250. Vour 
Current Change in Banked Dism"bution kWh is 307. 
Vour current Adjustment to Banked Distrt'bution k Wh 
due to settlement is O: Your Remaining Banked 
Distnbution kwh is 557. 

Your Previous Banked Generation k Wh is 250. Your 
Current Cbange fn Banked Generation kWh is 307. 
Your current Adjustrnent to Banked Generanon k Wh 
due to settlenient is 0. Your Remaining Banked . 

- 

Generation kWh is 557. 

~ 

  
R In Person:2301 Market St., PhOadelphia, PA 19103 

  
 ❑ Online: peco.com 8 ByPhone:600-494-4000      



O CLrC12ll iUP?I.'! 
•PECO 

2301 MARKET STREET 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19303 
800fi944000 
peco.com 

® TAXES & FEES 

• PECO ELECTRIC 

DELIVERY 

ELECTRIC 

$10.73 

01/06/2025 510.73 I 
Please pay this amount by 

II 

Pay Today! 
peco.com/ebill 

Go paperless: receive and payyour Inll online. PaymentAmount $ 

C pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO 

Account Number: 5922225000  
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 
Service Address: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-tn/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergenq and Repair 

® 800-841-4141 

This is the number to call to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odon, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

Blling Summary 

Bill Date 12/05/2024 
Thank you for your payment of $10.73 on 11/06/2024 
Thank you for your payrnent of S 10.73 on 12/05/2024 
Charges/Credits from previous bill $21.46 

Current Period Charges 
Electric 510.73 

Total New Charges 510.73 

Total Amount Due on 01/06/2025; 

89
51

-1
6 

10
25

83
-0

00
1-

0
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0
3

8
ii General Informatiori 

Ne:t scheduled meter reading:01/09/2025 - 

800-494-4000 
If youhave any questions or concems, please iall 800-494-4000 
beForetheduedate. Sitienealgunapregunta,favordellamaral 
numero 800494-4000 antes de la fechade vencimiento. 

peco.com/service 
Custorner self Service - Manage Your Account 24/7 
Start, stop and rriove jrour service 

~ Online:peco.com R In Person:2301 Market St., Philadelphia, PA 19103 B By Phone:800-494•4000 
    

O peco' 
Retum anly this portion with your check made payable to PECO- Please wnte your account number on your check. 

❑ Enro71 in Automatic Payment. Cnmplete form on eeverse side. 

❑ Pledge a donation to MEAP. Comp7eteform on revene side. 
AN EXELDN COMPANY 

1301 MarYel5neet Account 8 5922225000. B 877-432-9384 
Phladelphli PA 1910J-1380 Paybyphune, a canvenience lee wlll apply. 

0102583 SP 8951 Llfi-B1Y0258.SI 

~ 

I=' 

JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

PECO - PAYMENT PROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

59222250000]1000107350060010730 



Total 
Usage Dates Number Load Type Type Previous Present Dineren[e x 

Read Meter Readhlg MeterReadhig Multtplier 

239 1 

Total l[wh Used: 878 

? ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

SeTvice Period 11/05/2024 to 12/05/2024 - 30 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERV 

Customer Charge 
Distribution System Improvement 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLV 

TA%ES & FEES 

510.73 

10.54 
0.19 

50.00 

50.00 

11/05-12/05 020370146 Gener8l5ervice Totkwh 39079Artual 39718Actual 

1]/05-12/05 020370147 DulWlthoutFbwThrough TotLWh 52277Actual 52516Attual 

639 

239 

639 1 

Shopping Information Box 
When shopping for a competitive electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 5927404997 
Electric Rate: Electric Residennal Service 

If you are purchasing the energyyou use from a campetitive 
supplie.. l is important to understand lhe terrns of your 
contracl and expiration date. 

Total Current Charges S10.73 

Your Usage Proflle peco.com/smartideas 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE Save energy and money 

Arg Daly Arg Daly 
Period Usage Usage Days Ternp 
Cunent Month 639 21.30 30 49 , 

Last Month 297 10.20 29 64 

Last Year 641 19.40 33 44 

Avg kVVh per Month 500 
Total Annual kWh Usage 6,003 

I . 
DEC lAN FEB 
2023 

 i 
M4R APR MAY IUN IUL AUG 5EP OCr NOV DEC 

2024 

1,156 

924 

693 

462 

231 
0 

 
pecow 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

 

Service AddTe55 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

510.73 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 

  

Meter Information 

8B
51

-1
8

U
10

35
83

-0
00

1 
00

01
8)

1
 

Message Center 
From PECO:. ' 
New charges contain estimated total state tax of S0.74, 
includfngS0.63forStateGrossReceiptTax. - 

YouT estimated electric prlce to compare addeT ii 
$O per k Wh; which includes annllary charges and the 
purchased generation adjustrnent but excludes energy 
andrapacity. Tliis may change in March, hine, - 

•September and December. Foi more tnformation and 
supplieroffersvisitPAPowerSwltch.com. . 

Your Prevfous 8anked Distn'bution kwh is 557. VouT 
Current t:hange in Banked Distn"bution kWh is-400. 
Your current Adjustment to Banked Distnbution k Wh 
due to settlemerd is 0. Vour Remaining Banked . 
Distnbution kWh is 157.  

Your Previous 8anked Generation kwh is 557. Your 
Cunent Change in Banked GeneTation kWh is -000. 
Your cunent Adjustment to Banked Generatfon kwh 
due to settlement is 0. Your Remaining Banked 
Generation kwh iz i57.  • 

wsx5: 

  R In Person:2301 Market St., Phladelphia, PA 19103 
 

II S❑SSSS peco.com ByPhone:800-494-4000  



Name: 

3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia  

JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 
service Address: 

Emergenq and Repair 

® 800-841-4141 

This is the number to call to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odon, and safety hazards related to PECO Equipment. 

~ C:rCi2,::SUPPI'r 
PEco 
2301 MARKET STREET 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19303 
800-494-4000 

peco.com 

® TAXES & FEE5 

• PECO ELECTRIC 

DEUVERY 

ELECTRIC 

$148.18 

Please pay this amount by 
02/06/2025 S148.18 Pay Today! 

® peco.com/ebi6 
Go paperless: receive and payyour bll online. Payment Amount S 

c pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

BBling Summary 
Bill Date 01/07/2025 
Thank you foT your payment of $10.73 on 01/06/2025 
Charges/Credits from previous bill 510.73 

Current Period Charges 
Electric $148.18 

Total New Charges 5148.18 

dotal Amount Due om02/06/20251 y .$,148.18_; 

General Information 
Nest scheduled meter reading: 02/10/2025 

800-494-4000 
If you have any questions or cnncems, please ca0 800-494-4000 
befoie tlie due date. 51 tiene alguna pregunta, favor de llamar al, 
numero 800d94-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento. - 

peco.com/service 
Customer Self SeMce - Manage rour Account 24/7 
Start,stopandmoveyourservice . - 

~ On19ne-peco.com R 1n Person, 2301 Market St., Phfladelphia, PA 19103 ByPhone:800-494-4000 

r3 
~ 

~ 

~ -s o 
~ 

~ 

O peco` 
AN E%ELON COMPANY 

Retum only this portian vnth your check made payable to PECO. Please svr@e your account number on your check 

❑ EnroO in Asdomatic Payment Comp/eteJnrm nn reverse side. 

❑ Pledge a donation to MEAF. CampleteJurrn on revene side 

2301MarYetSneet Accountp 5922225000 n 877-432-9384 
PhilaEelphy PA 39303-13B0 Parby phcne, amnvenlence fee enll apph. 

0103551 sP 8105 -C1SBf-P0000pJ 

~ 

IOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

.PECO - PAYMENT PROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

59222250000]1001481850370148181 



Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

Service Address 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

s148'18 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 

Read Meter Readtng Meter Reading 
Dales - Number LoadType Type Present Prevlnus 

Meter Information 

DiHetence 
MWliplier 

x 
Total 
Usage 

12/05-U1/07 020370148 GeneralService Totkwh 

12/U5-Ul/07 020370147 OutWithoutFlowThrouyh TotkWh 

39718 Actual 
52516 Actual 

40T/4 A[tYil 
52648 Artual 

1056 1056 

132 132 1 

Serrice Period 12/05/2024 to 01/07/2025 - 33 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 

Csutomer Charge 
Distribution Charges 
Distribution Charges 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
Generation Charges 

Transmission charges 

TAXES & FEES 

State Tax Adjustment 

604.30kWh X0.08369 
162.70kWh X0.09655 

767kwh X0.08429 
767kWh X0.00858 

576.97 

10.69 
50.57 
15.71 

571.23 

64.65 
6.58 

-50.02 

-0.02 

Total Current Charges 5148.18 

Your Usage PTofile peco.com/smartideas 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE Save energy and money 

—'— 

lAN FEB M,1R APR MAY IIIN lUL AIIG SEP OCr NOV OE[ lAN 

2024 2025 

Period 

Current Month 
LastMonth 

LastYear 

Usage 

767 

639 

842 

Arg Dady 
Usage 

23.20 
21.30 
26.30 

Avg Daly 
Days Ternp 
33 39 

30 52 

32 42 

Avg kWh per Month 494 
Total Annual kWh Usage 5,928 

1,156 

924 

693 

462 

231 

B 

O pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY . 

Total kwh Used: 1,188 

Shopping Information Box 
1Nhen shopping for a competitive electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 5927404997 
Electric Rate: Electric Residential Service 

If you are purchasing the energyyou use hom a compethive 
supplier, tt h important to understand the terrns of your 
contract and expirauon date. 

~ ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

8
1U

5-
IS

0
10

05
5

1
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0
0
1

-0
00

5]
2

i 

Message CenteT 
From PECO: 
New charges contain estimated total slate tax of 
$10.12, including $8.74 for State Gross Receipt Tax. 

Your estimated electric price to compare adder is 
S0.0929 per kwh, which indudes ann1lary charges 
and the pilrchased generation adjustment but 
excludes energy and mpacily. This may thange in 
MaTch, lune, 5eptember and DecembeT. For more 
inforrilation and supplier offers visit 
PAPoweTSwitch.com. 

Your Previous Banked Distnbution kwh is 157. Your 
"CurreM Change in Banked Dismbution kWh is -157. 
YnuT cunent Adjustment to 8anked Dismbution kWh 
duetosettlementisO.YourRemainingBanked. -  
Distnbution kwh is 0. 

Your Previous Banked Generation kWh is 157. Your 
Current Change in Banked Generatfon k Wh is -157. 
Your cunent Adjustment to Banked Generation k Wh 
duetosettlementisO.YourRemainingBanked  
GenerationkWhisO. - 

~ 

  
R In Person:2301 MaTket St., Phladelphia, PA 19103 

     
8 
 

 II Online: peco.com By Phone: 800-494-4000      



® PECO ELECTRIC 
DELIVERY 

❑E

~

I

\  

$257.92 ) \\ 

® TAXES & FEES 

ELECTRiC SU'rPl`! 
PECO 
2301 MARKET STREET 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19203 
800-494-4000 
peco.com 

03/10/2025 
Please pay this amount by 

5257.92 

O. peco` 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 o13 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO 

Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375  
Service Address: 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergenq and Repair 

,® 800-841-4141 

This is the number to cali to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odors, and safety hazards related to PECO Equiprnent. 

8illing 5ummary 
Bill Date 02/06/2025 
Thank you for your payment of $148.18 on 02/03/2025 
Charges/Credits from previous bill 5148.18 

Current Period Charges 
Electric $257.92 

Total New Charges S257.92 

Total Amount Due on:03/10/2025 . 5257.92. 

General.lnformation 
Neat scheduled meter reading: 03/12/2025 

800-494-4000 
Ifyouhaveanyquestionsormncems,pleasecall 8000.494-4000 , 
before the due date. 51 tiene alguna pregunta, favor de Ilamar al 
numero 800-494-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento.  

peco.com/service 
Customer Self Service - Manage Your Account 24/7 
Start, stop and move your service , 

81
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R In Person: 2301 MaTket St., Phlladelphia, PA 19103 

 
II Online: peco.com ByPhone:800-494-4000  

) peco` 
Retum only this ponion wllh your check made payable to PECO. Please vmte your accaunt number un your check. 

❑ Enroll in Automatic Payrnem. Cumpiete Jorm nn reverse side. 

❑ Pledge a dnnation to MEAF. CompleteJorm nn reverse side 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

2301Mar4et5neet Account# 5922225000 877-432-9384 
Philadelphla PA 19303-13BU Parbr phone, amremnience lee will appty. 

Go paperless: recefve and payyour b01 online. Payment Amount S 

0100120 SP 8727 L1'/AI-P00120.1 

~ 

JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

PECO - PAYMENT PROCESSIN_G 
PO 80X 37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19301-0629 

5922225[]000100257925D690257922 

Pay Today! 
II peco.com/ebill 



Difference 
Multlplier 

x 

Total 
Usage 

Read Meter Reading MeterReading 

Dates Number LoadType Type Prerious Prefem 

O1/0]-02/06 020370146 General5erv{ce Tutkwh 40174Artual 62104 Acfisal 1330 1 1330 

01/07-02/06 020310147 OutwithoutFlowThleugh Totkwh 52648Actual 28 51676Aatual ]8 1 

Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

 

Service Address 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

$257.92 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 

Meter Information 

$137.00 

11.29 
125.71 

5120.92 

109.75 
11.17 

50.00 

1,302kwh X0.09655 

1,302 kwh x 0.08429 
1,302 kwh  x 0.00858 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 

Customer Charge 
Distribution Charges 

PECO ELECTRIC sUPPLV 

Generation Charges 
Transmission Charges 

TA%ES & FEES 

~ ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

Service Perfod 01/07/2025 to 02/06/2025 - 30 days 

TotalCurrent Charges 

Vour Usage Profile 
ANNUAL ELECERIC USAGE 

1.302 

1,040 

780 

52D ' 

260 - 

o 
fEB MAR APR MAY IUN IUL AUG 

$257.92 

peco.com/smartideas 
Save energy and mnney 

SEP OCr N0V DEC IAN FEB 
2024 

Period 

Current Month 
LastMonth 

LastYear 

2025 

Arg Daly Avg Daly 
Usage Usage Days Temp 

1,302 43.40 30 31 
767 23.20 33 41 

1,156 37.30 31 37 

AvgkWhperMonlh 506 
Tctal Annual kWh Usage 6,074 

~ pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Total kwh Used: 1,358 

Shopping Information Box 
When shopping for a competitive electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 59274D4997 
Electric Rate: Electric Residential5ervice 

If you a® purchasing lhe energyyou use from a compemive 
supplier, it is important to undersland the ternms of your 

carrtract and expiratiun date. 

Message Center 
From PECO: 

New charges contain estimated total state tax of 
$17.62, inchlding $15.22 for State Gross Receipt Tax. 

Your estimated electric price to compare addeT is  
50.0929 per kwh; which includes anallary charges 
andthe purchased generation adjustment but 
excludes energy and capacity. This may change in •. 
March, June, September and December. Foi more  
inforrnationandsupplieroffersvisit - . 
PAPowerswitch.com. 

- 

Your Prevfous Banked Oistnbution k Wh is O. YouT  
Current Change in Banked Distnbution k Wh is 0. Vour. 
current Adjustment to Banked Dfsmbution k Wh due to 
settlement is 0. Vour Rerrmaining Banked Distritution 
kWhisO. 

Vour Previous Banked Generation kWh is 0. Your - 

Current Change in Banked Generation kWh is 0. Vour 
current Adjustment to Banked Generat(on k Wh due to 
settlement is 0: Vour Remaining Banked Generation 
k Wh is 0. - 
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R In Person:2301 Market St., Philadelphia, PA 19303 

 
 II Online: peco.com ByPhone:800-494-4000   



[) ELEC1[IC SUPPI'i 
PECO 
2301 MARKET STREET 
PHILADELPHIA. PA 19103 
800-494-4000 
peco.com 

® TAXES&FEES 

• PECO ELECTRIC 
DELIVERY 

ELEC7RIC 

$ 51.91 

AN EXELON COMPANY 
2301 Markel5heel 
pEiladelphi; PA 193U3-31e0 

II 

Pay Today! 
peco.com/ebill 

Go paperless: recefve and pay your bdl online. PaynientAntount S 

Account# 5922225000 
  
a 877-432-9384 

Pay byyhone, a cumenience tee will apply. 

Please pay this amount by 
04/09/2025 

5259.83 

~ peco~ 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 nf 3 

Name: IOHN PASQUARIELLO 
Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 
Service Address: 3581 Daws Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergenry and Repair 

® 800-841-4141 

This is the nurnber to ca0 to report powei outages, gas leaks 
or odors, andsafety hazardi ielated to PECO Equipment. 

Billing Summary 

Bill Date 03/10/2025 
Thank you foT your payrnent of $50.00 on 03/05/2025 
Charges/Credits from previous bifl 5257.92 
Total Other Charges $207.92 

Current Period Charges 
Electric 551.91 

Total New Charges $ 51.91 

Total AmounYDue on 04/09/2025 5259 83. 

General Information 
Ne:t scheduied meter reading: 04/11/2025 

800-494-4000 
If ynu have any questions or concems, please ca6 800-494-4000 
before the due date. 51 tiene alguna pregunta, favnr de Ilamar al 
numero800-494d000antesdelafechadevencimiento.  

peco.com/service 
Custamer 5eN Service = Manage vour Account 14/7 
Start, stop and move your sennce  
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~ Onifne:peco.com R In Person: 2301 Market St., Phladeiphia, PA 19103 
  
8 By Phone:800-494-4000  

O peco` 
Retum oniy this ponion wlth your check made payabie to PECO. Please wrhe your account number on your check. 

❑ EmoO in Automatic Payrnent. Comple[eJonn nn reverse slde 

❑ Piedge a donation to MEAF. CompleteJorm nn revene side. 

0101161 ,SP 9149 -Ct6-B1F01162-I 

 

JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOWS RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 ~ 

PECO - PAYMENTPROCESSING 
PO BOX 37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

              

592222500001000519150990259833 



Read Meter 
Dates Number Inad Type 

Readtng 

Type 
Multlplier 

x 
Total 
Usage 

Meter Readhtg 
Previous Present Dlfference 

02/06-U3/10 020370146 GeneralServlce Totkwh 

U2/06-U3/10 0203)0147 putWilhoutFlowThrough TotkWh 

42104 Actual 

51616 Actual 

421R4Aetual 

53141 Actual 

680 1 

465 1 

680 

465 

~ ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

Service Pertod 02/06/2025 to 03/10/2025 - 32 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 532.05 

customer Charge 11.29 
Distribution Charges 215kWh X 0.09655 20.76 

PECO ELECTRIC SUPPLY 519.86 

Generationt:harges 215kwh X0.08381 18.02 
Transmission Charges 215 kWh X 0.00858 1.84 

TAXES & FEES 50.00 

1,040 

780 

520 
260 

0 

Avg Daly Avg Daly 
Period Usage Usage Days Temp 

Current Month 215 6.70 32 37 

LastMonth 1,302 43.40 30 33 

last Year 450 12.90 35 43 

Avg kLNh per Month 487 

Total Annual kWh Usage 5,839 

Total Cunent ChaTges $51.91 

Your Usage PTofle peco.com/smartideas 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE Save energy and nioney 

1,302 

- 
® . 
MpR APR MAY lUN lUt ,3UG SEP OCT NOV DEC IAN FEB MAR 
2024 2025 

ws~ 

O pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Accaunt NumbeT: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

 

Service AddTess 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

$51'91 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 

Meter InfoTmation 

Total M Wh Used: 1,145 

Shopping Information Box 
When shopping for a competitive electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electhic Choice ID: 5927404997 
nectric Rate: Electric Residential5ervice 

Uyou are purchasing lhe energyyou use from a mmpetitive 
supplier, il is important lo understand the tenns ofyour 
comract and expiration date. 

Message Center 

From PECO: . 
New charges cuntain estimated total state tax of 53.55, 
including $3.06 for State Gross Receipt Tax. 

YouT estimated electric price to compare adder is 
50.0924 per k Wh, which indudes anallary charges 
and the purchased generation adjustrnent but 
excludes energy and rapacity: This may change in 
March, lune, 5eptember and December. For more 
inforrrlationandsupplieroffersvisit - 
PAPowerswltch.com. ' 

Your Previous Barlked Dismbutfon SS✓S is O. Your ' 
Current Change in Banked Dismbution kwh is 0. Your 
current Adjustrnent to Banked Distnbutfon kWh due to 
settlement is O. Your Remaining Banked Dismbution 
k Wh is 0. 

Your Previous Banked Generation kWll Is 0. Your 
Current Change in Banked Generation kWh is 0. Your 
current Adjustrnent to 8anked Generation k Wh due to 
settlement fs 0. Your Rernaining 8anked Generation 
kWhisO. 
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Online: peco.com R in Person:2301 Market st., Phladelphla, PA 19103 

 
II By Phone: 800-494-4000  



o CLCCTvIC51Jr-FL'• 
PECO 
2301 MARKETSTREET 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103 
800-4944000 
peco.com 

• PECO ELECTRIC 
DEUVERY 

ELECTRIC 

$11.32 

R In Person: 2301 Market St, Phladelphia, PA 19103 By Phone:800-494-4000 8 

05/09/2025 
Please pay this amount by 

5224.27 

II 

Pay Today! 
peco.com/ebi0 

Go paperless: receive and pay your bill online. PaymentAmount $ 

 

pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Page 1 of 3 

Name: JOHN PASQUARIELLO 
Account Number: 5922225000 
Phone Number: 215-200-7375 
Service Address: 3581 Daws Rd Rs-In/Out, Philadelphia 

Emergeniy and Repair 

® 800-841-4141 

This is the number to can to report power outages, gas leaks 
or odors, and safety hzzards related to PECO Equipment. 

Bt-Iling Summary 

Bill Date 04/09/2025 
Thank you for your payment of 550.00 on 04/01/2025 
Charges/Credits from previous blll $259.83 
Late Payment Charge 53.12 
TotalOtherChaiges 5212.95 

® TA%ES & FEES 
Current Period charges 
Electric 

Total New Charges 
511.32 
511.32 

Total Amount Due on•.05/09/2025, --$224 27~ 

General Information 
Nelst scheduled meter reading: 05/13/2025 

800-494-4000 
If you have any questions oi concems, please call 800-494-4000 
before the due date.'si tiene alguna pregunta, favor de 1lamar al 
numero 800-494-4000 antes de la fecha de vencimiento. 

peco.com/service 
Custarner seH Service - Manage Your Account 24/7 
start, stop and moveyourservi<e 
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Q Online: peco.com 
     

O peco` 
Retum only this portion vaith yourcheck made payable to PECO. Please vmle your ac<ount number on yaur check. 

❑ EnroO in Automatu Payment. CnmpleteJonn on revene side. 

❑ NedgeadonationtoMEAF. CompleteJumronreveneelde.  
AN E%ELON COMPANY 

33111 M11ar4et streel Account p 5922225000 8 877-432-9384 
Phlladelphla PA 19103-1380 Pay by phune, a mnvenlenee fee will apply. 

0103482 sP 8010 -C15.B1-P000ooA 

 

IOHN PASQUARIELLO 
3581 DOW5 RD RS-IN/OUT 
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19154 

~ 

PECO - PAYMENTPROCESSING 
POBOX37629 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-0629 

   
lhY?;    

592222500001UOD1]13251290224277 



Total 

Usage 

Tot kwh 03/10-OC/09 02037U1<6 C.eneral5ervke 

03/10-04/09 020310147 OutWithoutFlowThrough Totkwh 

42784 Actual 
531414rtual 

43173 Attual 
53767Aatual 

389 1 

646 

389 

646 

Read Meter Meter Reading 
Dales Number Previnus LoadType 

Multiplier 

Present Difference x 

Readfng 

Type 

Vour Usage Profile peco.com/Waysrosave 
ANNUAL ELECTRIC USAGE 5ave energy and money 

1.302 

1,O4o 

780 

520 

260 

o 11 -  

 
APR MAY lUN 
2024 

lUL AUG SEP OCT NOV OEC 3AN Ffa M4R APN 

2025 

Period 
Current Month 
Last Month 
tastYear 

Usage 

389 

215 

524 

Avg Darly 
Usage 

13.00 
6.70 

18.10 

Avg DaOy 
Days Temp 
30 52 

32 40 

29 48 

Avg kWh per Month 475 
Total Annual kwll Usage 5,704 

c: pecoW 
AN EXELON COMPANY 

Account Number: 5922225000 Page 2 of 3 

   

Service Address 3581 Dows Rd Rs-In/Out, 
Philadelphia, PA 19154 

511.32 ElectricChoicelD:5927404997 

Meter Information 

Total kwh Used: 1,035 

I     
~ ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL SERVICE   Shopping Information 8ox 

When shopping foT a competitive electric/natural gas 
supplier, please provide the following: 

Electric Choice ID: 5927404997 
Electrlc Rate: ElectTic Residential Service 

e you am purchasing the energy you use from a competitive 
supplier. R is important to understand the terrns of your 

cnntract and expiration date. 

 

5eTvice Period 03/10/2025 to 04/09/2025 - 30 days 

PECO ELECTRIC DELIVERY 

CuslomeT ChaTge 
Distn-bution System Improvement 
Charge 

PECO ELECTRIC 5UPPLY 

TAXES & FEES 

511.32 

1129 

0.03 

50.00 

50.00 

 
9 

~ 

m 
d 

Message Center 
From PECO: 
New charges contam estimated total state tax of S0.77, 
including $0.67 for State Gross Receipt Tax. 

Your estlmated electric price to compare adder is 
SO per kwh, which includes ana1larycharyes and the 
purchased generation adjustment bsit excludes energy 
and capacity. Tllis may change in March, Jline. 

- 

September and December. For more information and.`3%  
supplier offers visit PAPowerswitch.com. 

Your Previous 8anked Dismbution k Wh is 0. Your  
Cunent Change in Banked Distnbution kWh is 257. 
Your current Adjustment to Banked Distribution k Wh 
due to settlement is O. Vour Remaining Banked 
Distributlcn kWh is 257.  

Vour Previous 8anked Generation kWh is 0. Your . 
Curtent Change In Banked Generation kWh is 257. 
Your cOrrent Adjustment to Banked Generation kWh 
due to settlement is 0. Vour Remaining Banked 
GeneranonkWhis257.  

Total Cunent Charges $11.32 

Jstt~iC` 

  
fl In Person:2301 Market St, Phlladelphia, PA 19103 

 
Q Oniine: peco.com ByPhane:800-494-4000  
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To sehedule free Package Pickup, scan the QR cOde, 
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USPS.COM/PICKUP 
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EP'13F Octaber 2023 
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PM~ 
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APR 2 1 ELP{{IA Pq 
2025 18159 

$3y.4p.. 
S2324H503750-54 
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- 17120 
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RlORiTy
. p M q I L unrireosr~res  

~POSTLIL SERVICE® 

PRlORITY 
MAIL 

EXPRESS® 
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